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County Dept First	Name Last	
Name

Email	
Address Phone	Number Lead QA Bilingual

CWS Sean Jara sean.jara@acgov.org 510-268-2775
CWS Aditi Shrivastava aditi.shrivastava@acgov.org 510-710-8132
CWS Jennifer Uldricks uldrij@acgov.org 510-271-9191 X
CWS Cerise Grice cgrice@acgov.org 	510-268-2078	 X
CWS Laurel Pendleton lpendleton@acgov.org 510-268-2746
CWS Zandra Washington washz@acgov.org 510-667-7611
Prob Carissa Pappas cpappas@acgov.org 510-501-5889
CWS Rachel Foster fosterb@ehsd.cccounty.us 925-602-9280
CWS Cindy Vogl voglcd@ehsd.cccounty.us 925-608-6802
CWS Neely McElroy mcelrn@ehsd.cccounty.us 925-608-6801 X X
CWS Kimberly Shaw shawk@ehsd.cccounty.us 925-608-6803 X X
CWS Nicole Thigpen thigpn@ehsd.cccounty.us 925-608-6804 X
CWS Maria Affinito maffinito@marincounty.org 415-473-7117 X X X
CWS Janelle Torres jtorres@marincounty.org 415-473-2469 X
CWS Jolie Clark jclark@marincounty.org 415-473-7115
CWS Daniel Bach bachd@co.monterey.ca.us 831-796-3525 X
CWS Jeff Kessler kesslerj@co.monterey.ca.us 831-755-4413
CWS Pat Mannion mannionpm@co.monterey.ca.us 831-755-8428
CWS Jinny Meyers meyersj@co.monterey.ca.us 831-784-2142
CWS Ben Guerrieri ben.guerrieri@countyofnapa.org 707-253-6176 X
CWS Doug Calkin doug.calkin@countyofnapa.org 707-259-8168
Prob Julie Baptista julie.baptista@countyofnapa.org 707-299-1628 X
CWS Noelle Poulsen Noelle.Poulsen@countyofnapa.org 707-253-4084
Prob Tamara Ochoa tamara.ochoa@countyofnapa.org 707-299-1622
CWS Tommy Pazhempallil tommy.pazhempallil@sfgov.org	 415-557-5462 X X
CWS Cynthia Oneto Cynthia.oneto@sfgov.org 415-557-5049 X
CWS Geoffrey Nagaye Geoffrey.nagaye@sfgov.org 415-557-5775
CWS Lily Tan lily.l.tan@sfgov.org 415-557-5645
CWS Nina Nikolaeva nina.nikolaeva@sfgov.org 415-557-5594
CWS Sandra Avella Sandra.avella@sfgov.org 415-557-5288 X
CWS Emma Gonzalez elgonzalez@smcgov.org 650-802-7931 X
CWS Freda Cobb fcobb@smcgov.org 650-802-7650 X X
CWS Olisha Hodges ohodges@smcgov.org
CWS Darla Nicholson dnicholson@smcgov.org
CWS Karla Letana kletana@smcgov.org 650-802-5102 X
CWS Victoria Smith vsmith@smcgov.org 650-802-7982
CWS Shantel Coleman shantel.coleman@ssa.sccgov.org 408-501-6412
CWS Melissa Marquez melissa.marquez@ssa.sccgov.org 408-271-7494
CWS Misty McNay misty.mcnay@ssa.sccgov.org 408-501-6825
CWS Linda Sandoval linda.sandoval@ssa.sccgov.org 408-501-6376 X
CWS Yvonne Lu yvonne.lu@ssa.sccgov.org 408-501-6795 X
CWS Stanley Lee stanley.lee@ssa.sccgov.org	 408-501-6804 X X
CWS Maryanne Rehberg Maryanne.Rehberg@santacruzcounty.us 831-454-4597
CWS Arturo Perez Arturo.Perez@santacruzcounty.us 831-454-4596 X
CWS Deborah Bresnick deborah.bresnick@santacruzcounty.us 831-454-4285 X X
CWS Kim McDowell mcdowk@solanocounty.com 707-784-8285 X
CWS Laura	Alexis Harvey harvela@solanocounty.com 707-784-8594
CWS Becky Wu wura@solanocounty.com 707-784-8169
CWS Charity Doronila doronc@schsd.org 707-565-4378 X
CWS Clara Flor-Vera cflor@schsd.org 707-565-3230 X
CWS Katie Greaves greavk@schsd.org 707-565-4261 X
CWS Cory Brassington cbrassington@schsd.org 707-565-4361

San	Benito CWS Adam Weiner aweiner@cosb.us 831-636-4119 X
BAA CWS Emily Katz ekatz@csufresno.edu 559-679-4320 X
CDSS CWS Heather Pankiw heather.pankiw@dss.ca.gov 916-651-8129 X
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